ASS: REC. BY		REFECS3/msq		The second second second second second	dal Instruction.	
and the state of t	Little Control of the	ASSIGN	MENT (Office	)		
	, Jowyn Tay n	nu ling of 1	nsi g		Date/Time: 19-3-19	18:16 p.
Estimated Co	With the same and		Bill to:			-
To Inspect V	obiele No. SIE			Insuced:	SDU 5331 D	
at Workshop of 160 S	n/s Hiap lek in ming privi	C Automobile	Trading	Tel:		
Policy No. 2	9092678 Q M	nx	Claim No:			
Sum Insured:			Excess:			
Make of Veh (Client's Recor	1)		Execus.	D	O.A. 17.3.19	
CA / REV Date/Time: 2	/ REP. / REV 24) 0- <b>3.   1</b>	HRS "W" Person Contact	od ny won	<b>9</b> Vel	H.O.D. Endorsement	•
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	(X) (Stim	ate:			
	SDV 5331 D	- X				•
	After repair Dismantle:	21/3/2019 21/3/2019				

TOTAL

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	18 Mar 2019		19 Mar 2019 18:16 Assign				New Assig Cancel Ca	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
	Main	Ref	erence	Clain	Details	Documen	ts	Show All
LAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	[Crea	ted by insu	rerl
nsured:		PHUA	EN PENG, ID: S	1595292Z, 7	el: +6598255318, I	Email: NGJENNIFE	CONTRACTOR STATE OF THE PARTY O	COLUMN TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERTY OF
4ain Clain	nant:	LAU KO	K KEONG (LIU G	UOQIANG),	ID: S7813959E			
/ehicle Re	eg. No.:	SLE39	41X	Date	of Loss:	[31 M	/2019 10:00 onths and <b>25</b> eg Date (Man	Days From
Claim Typ	im Type:		TP		Policy/Cover Note No.:		29092678QMX (Comprehensive Coverage: 22/08/2018 - 21/08/2019	
ehicle Re	hicle Reg. No. (Insured):		SDU5331D		y No. (Claimant):			
					ss:	S\$700.00		
lepairer:		Hiap Le	k Automobile Tr. 31743	ading (HQ) 1	0 Sin Ming Drive, #0	5-17 Sin Ming Au	tocity, 57572	2 Sin Ming -
landling I	Insurer:	MSIG I Ling - 6	nsurance (Singa) 643 1307]	pore) Pte. Ltd	. (HQ) - Tel: +65 68	27 7888 [Hand	lled by <b>Jowy</b>	n Tay Mei
Adjuster:					Tel: 6256-3561 [1			019]
Oriver/Cu:	stodian (Insured)	. NGJENN	N PENG (55 / Mai IFER25@GMAIL.CO	MC	1595292Z, Tel: +65			
Adj Asg. R	Remarks:	SJE : DI @ 9660	SAGREED / LIABIL 1347 to arrange fo	ITY 100%. On or survey	WP. Please contact u	s if can't attend. I	Cindly contact	MR HAN WEI
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View All	Compos	e Case Mail
There are	no mail for this c	ase.						
8								W 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	S			View All Search	Tasks Creat	e New Task	Complete
Due Da		Type Task G	oup Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created	On Done

MVA219035835 / VAC - Sin Ming ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/03/2019 14:57 SUBMITTED BY: James Ng Wing Kin

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	18/03/2019 14:57	
Date Of Accident	17/03/2019 10:20	
Exact Location Of Accident	JALAN MEMBINA	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	

Vehicle Registration Number	SLE3941X	

### Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LAU KOK KEONG (LIU GUOQIANG)

NRIC No S7813959E Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-98712354 Alternative Phone No OFFICE-98712354

#### Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA Model VEZEL

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken Vehicle Category

NO

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

PRIVATE USE

#### Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5098684135-01

Cover Note Number

#### Driver

Name of Driver LAU KOK KEONG (LIU GUOQIANG)

NRIC No S7813959E Date Of Birth 23/05/1978 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 14/11/2008

Driving Experience 10 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98712354

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-98712354

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 128 #15-119 KIM TIAN ROAD

Postcode

160128

...

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

POLICIES

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

1

involved in the accident

2 YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

.....

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: WIFE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes,Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

THOMSON NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 25 SIN MING ROAD , POSTCODE: 570025 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4529999 - FAX NO: 6 5535740

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

## Circumstances of Accident

REFER POLICE REPORT (ATTENDED BY: JAMES NG)

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SDU5331D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

PHUA YEN PENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S1595292Z

Contact Number

98255318

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

The state of the s	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1	
N OR WAY		
Name	LAU KOK KEONG (LIU GUOQIANG)	
Approximate Age	40	
Injuries Sustain	PAIN IN NECK, SHOULDER AND BACK	
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLE3941X	
Were seat belts worn?		
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO	
Address	BLK 128 #15-119 KIM TIAN ROAD	
Postcode	160128	

1 0010000	1.77.177
	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2
Name	YICK KIT NGOH
Approximate Age	40
Injuries Sustain	PAIN IN NECK, SHOULDER AND BACK
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLE3941X
Were seat belts worn?	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO
Address	BLK 128 #15-119 KIM TIAN ROAD
Postcode	160128

## Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

1 8 MAR 2019

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature NRIC/FIN No.: NG WING KIN JAMES . S7927881E

# Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

KETCH PLAN		(A) SLE 3941X	
Ţ,		(b) 2 hd 1 131 b	1
			<del></del>
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	711		
			- [-]
		Jalan membing	
1.1.1		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	<del></del>
			<del>                                     </del>
			(D
	1		
	4.1		<u> </u>
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT	4	-14-134(14-11
As per police re	RVf		
	-,-		
			AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
WAS 1411 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 10			
		7	MEA
		(8)	CE)
SADATION		(%)	
LARATION	s are true in every respect.	1-1	) <del>Z</del>
e declare the foregoing particula	1 1	141	(2)
LARATION  of declare the foregoing particula	1 1	203	(2)
e declare the foregoing particula	1 1	141	1 30

# Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1





1 of 4

Report No. T/20190318/2070

SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin: Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE 570025

Tel No: 1800-4529999

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 019 12:43	/lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 16
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	Francisco de la Companya de la Comp	。 (1)
	f Informant: K KEONG	i.	Address: APT BLK 128 KIM TIAN ROA	D #15-119 SINGAPORE 160128
	/ ID No.: O / S78139	59E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98712354
National	ity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 23/05/1978	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupat			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 17/03/2019 10:20	Type of Location T-Junction
JALAN MEME	AD	m Tian Road opposite B Road Surface: Dry	lk 118 Jalan Membina.	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage	Way	Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collis		To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SDU5331D	Car	TOYOTA	CAMRY 2.0 AUTO ABS AIRBAG	Black		1
SLE3941X	Car	HONDA	VEZEL 1.5X CVT	White		1

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	SUPPLIES THE STREET SALE AND	AND DESCRIPTION OF COMME	I work are an other tribute
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No.	Effective	Expiry Date
	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited			19/01/2020

n exchesive

## Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1





2 of 4

Police Station Of Origin: Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE 570025 Tel No: 1800-4529999

Report No. T/20190318/2070

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

	n involved	<b>在</b> 。据现他为	<b>电影影响</b>	50° K 5 1578		<b>《基本》</b> [2] (1)
Any Pedestrian Ir	rvolved: No	Nadowski Soc				
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Peo	destriar	Cross	ing: NA
Driver	STATE OF PARTY		是特別學學學	20年1日	9475	<b>被开始的</b> 自然是外,这个规
Name	PHUA YEN PENG			ID No.		S1595292Z
Related Vehicle	SDU5331D (Car)			Conta	ct No.	98255318
Hospital/Clinic			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch	narge	NIL	Westernamental and the
No of Days grant	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of			Participation of the Control of the
Driver	military and a control and a control			<b>和</b> 参加	No.	
Name	LAU KOK KEONG			ID No		S7813959E
Related Vehicle	SLE3941X (Car)			Conta	ct No.	98712354
Hospital/Clinic	SIN MIN CLINIC			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	18/03/2019		Date Disch			3/2019
No of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	07	Degree of	Injury	Slight	
Passenger ***		A CONTRACTOR		NA PRO	神器能	
Name	YICK KIT NGOH	TO SERVICE AND SERVICE SERVICES	THE RESERVE TO SERVE	ID No		S7930061F
Related Vehicle	SLE3941X (Car)			Conta	ct No.	97439354
Hospital/Clinic	SIN MIN CLINIC			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	18/03/2019		Date Disc			
	ted Medical Leave	07	Degree of			

### Brief Details.

On 17/03/2019 at about 1019hrs, I was driving my car bearing SLE3941X along Jalan Membina towards Kim Tian Road. I was travelling along a one lane road. As I was approaching the T-Junction before Kim Tian Road, I wanted to turn right into Blk 118 Jalan Membina. As such, I slowed down and signalled right. I then stopped at the junction to check on the oncoming traffic before making the right turn.

All of a sudden, I felt and impact coming from the rear of my car. I alighted from my car and discovered that a car bearing SDU5331D had collided into the rear of my car. The driver claimed that he was distracted and did not notice my car. Thus, he collided into my car. We then exchanged particulars and at

## Sketch Plan #5 Pg. 1





T/20190318/2070

3 of 4

Report No. T/20190318/2070

Police Station Of Origin:

Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE 570025

Tel No: 1800-4529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

that point of time nobody was injured. My wife was in my car as well.

Due to the accident the rear portion of my car were damaged. I have an in-built camera installed at the front and back of my car.

On 18/03/2019, my wife and I felt pain on our neck, shoulder and back area. We went to Sin Min Clinic and both of us were given 7 days of MC.

## Sketch Plan #6 Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE 570025 Tel No: 1800-4529999 4 of 4 Report No. T/20190318/2070

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the <u>report number</u> as reference.

Signature Of Informant:
Date/Time: 18/03/2019 12:43
Classification Of Case:
SIGNATURE

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	3959E
Vehicle Details	3/3/E
Vehicle No.:	SLE3941X
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	21 Mar 2019
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	VEZEL 1.5X CVT
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	L15B4037537
Chassis No.:	RU11117530
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$20,662.00
Original Registration Date:	20 Jul 2016
First Registration Date:	20 Jul 2016
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$10,927.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	19 Jul 2026
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$8,195.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	10 1-12027
COE Expiry Date:	19 Jul 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$55,200.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$40,439.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Mar 2019

OK

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Votified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	18 Mar 2019		19 Mar 2019 18:16 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimate	S\$0.00 View R	and the same of th		Pending fo Report Cancel Case	
M	lain	Re	ference	CI	aim Details	T	Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS	CONT. Provide Gallery		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	[Create	ed by insurer]	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	
Insured:	PHUA YEN	PENG, ID: S15	595292Z, Tel: -	+6598255318,	Email: NGJE	NNIFER2	5@GMAIL.COM		
Main Claimant:	LAU KOK	KEONG (LIU GU	OQIANG), ID:	S7813959E					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLE3941	ıx			Date of Loss:		2019 10:00 - :59 hths and <b>25</b> Days F	rom LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 588	025			Policy/Cover Note No.:		78 (Comprehensive ge: 22/08/2018 - 2		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SDU5331	D			Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:		S\$700.00		
Repairer:	Hiap Lek	Automobile Trac	ling (HQ) 160 S	in Ming Drive,	#05-17 Sin M	ling Autoc	ity, 575722 Sin Min	g - Tel: 64531	743
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (H	IQ) - Tel: +65	6827 7888	[Handled	by <b>Jowyn Tay M</b> e	ei Ling - 6643	1307]
Adjuster:	20/03/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Handled by 3	XING GU	O QIANG] [Im	m.Advice d	ue
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		PENG (55 / Male)	, NRIC: S1595	5292Z, Tel: +	-6598255318	Email: NO	GJENNIFER25@GMA	AIL.COM	
Adj Asg. Remarks:	SJE : DISA for survey	GREED / LIABILIT	Y 100%. On WP.	Please contac	t us if can't at	tend. Kind	dly contact MR HAN	WEI @ 9660	1347 to arrang
ASSOCIATI	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					[7	View All   Cor	mpose Case Ma
There are no	mail for this	case.					-	manufactured beautiful	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View A	All Search Tasks	Create New T	ask Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ect Handle	er Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created	i On Done

# **Claim Documents**

\*SLE3941X (588025) [SDU5331D] TP LAU KOK KEONG (LIU GUOQIANG) Mar 17 2019 10:00AM [PHUA YEN PENG] **Hiap Lek Automobile Trading** 

-	Upload Documents   Upload Photos   Compose New Letter			View in Brow	e I
	otos/Images		3 per pa	age ▼	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	1
2	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	1
4	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	1
5	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
12	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
14	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
15	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	4
16	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
17	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
18	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
19	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
20	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
21	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
22	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
23	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
24	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
25	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
26	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
27	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
28	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
29	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
30	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
31	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
32	25/03/19 15:24	General View	ō	Load JPG	•
33	25/03/19 15:24	General View	0	Load JPG	•
34	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
35	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	19:50	Load JPG	•

Pho	otos/Images		3 per pa	ige ▼	€
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
36	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
37	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
38	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
39	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
40	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
41	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
42	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
43	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
44	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
45	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	1
46	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
47	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
48	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
49	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
50	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
51	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
52	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
53	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	1
54	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
55	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
56	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
57	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
58	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
59	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
60	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
61	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
62	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
63	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
64	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
65	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
66	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
67	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
68	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
69	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
70	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
71	02/04/19 11:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
72	02/04/19 11:16	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
73	02/04/19 11:16	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
74	02/04/19 11:16	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
75	02/04/19 11:16	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
76	02/04/19 11:16	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
77	02/04/19 11:16	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
78	02/04/19 11:16	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
79	02/04/19 11:16	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
80	02/04/19 11:16	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>3</b>
81	02/04/19 11:16	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
82	02/04/19 11:16	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
83	02/04/19 11:16	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•

Pho	hotos/Images		3 per	3 per page ▼	
No	Relabel/Reorder LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail		Print
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/03/19 09:16	TPD SLE3941X GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	19/03/19 09:16	OI SDU5331D GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	19/03/19 09:16	TPD SLE3941X - PRI	0	Load PDF	
4	19/03/19 09:16	Reply email from TP Lawyer & appoint LKK AUTO	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer	
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG19005007/GCD3S2

Date:

03/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

29092678

Claimant Vehicle

SLE3941X

Insured Vehicle No:

SDU5331D

Date of Loss:

17/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

588025

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

**SLE3941X** 

Make & Model:

HONDA VEZEL, 1.5 X CVT (A) 20/07/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

L15B4037537 RU11117530

89403 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

1496 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Engine Modification:

No

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Front Left Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amoun	t (S\$) 0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

19/03/2019 20/03/2019

Inspected At:

160 SIN MING DRIVE #05-17

Repairer: Hiap Lek Automobile Trading

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

- A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$3,000.00 - \$4,000.00

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 03 Apr 2019)

HONDA VEZEL 1.5 X CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) Parts: M1-SUV

Repairer's Labour: (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLE3941X)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >